
Szombathely, 2011. október 29.

Bib.

Num. D E (-) Score D E (-) Score

1 63 Böczögő Dorina HUN 5,0 8,750 0,1 13,650 4,6 8,983 13,583 13,617 Q
2 67 Nagy Orsolya HUN 4,8 8,916 13,716 4,6 8,666 13,266 13,491 Q
3 65 Divéky Luca HUN 4,8 9,016 13,816 4,2 8,816 13,016 13,416
4 69 Csillag Tünde HUN 5,2 8,916 14,116 4,6 8,050 12,650 13,383
5 55 Nadia Muelhauser SUI 5,0 8,800 13,800 4,4 8,516 12,916 13,358 Q
6 59 Tina Ribic SLO 4,4 9,000 13,400 4,6 8,316 12,916 13,158 Q

III. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

VAULT
Women's Qualification

Rank Name 2. Vault (-) TotalTeam 1. Vault



Szombathely, 2011. október 29.

Bib.

Num.

1 68 Jelencsics Dorina HUN 5,1 8,233 13,333 Q
2 69 Csillag Tünde HUN 4,8 8,166 12,966 Q
3 55 Nadia Muelhauser SUI 5,1 7,800 12,900 Q
4 63 Böczögő Dorina HUN 5,4 7,233 12,633
5 51 Mader Jasmin AUT 5,0 7,133 12,133 Q
6 52 Grosch Hanna AUT 4,4 7,033 11,433 Q
7 58 Carmen Horvat SLO 4,5 7,066 0,3 11,266 Q
8 54 Nadia Baeriswil SUI 5,1 6,033 11,133 R1
9 57 Dominika Alma Belányi ISL 4,8 6,200 11,000 R2
10 65 Divéky Luca HUN 4,2 6,733 10,933
11 56 Pia Woeckener GER 3,6 6,733 10,333
12 64 Lónai Hajnalka HUN 4,7 5,600 10,300
13 59 Tina Ribic SLO 3,0 6,066 9,066

III. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

UNEVEN BARS
Women's Qualification

Rank Name E (-) TotalTeam D

 



Szombathely, 2011. október 29.

Bib.

Num.

1 63 Böczögő Dorina HUN 5,3 8,366 13,666 Q
2 69 Csillag Tünde HUN 4,9 7,966 12,866 Q
3 65 Divéky Luca HUN 5,0 7,600 12,600
4 54 Nadia Baeriswil SUI 4,6 7,866 12,466 Q
5 64 Lónai Hajnalka HUN 5,1 7,200 12,300
6 55 Nadia Muelhauser SUI 5,0 7,266 12,266 Q
7 66 Szabadfi Szilvia HUN 4,6 7,333 0,1 11,833
8 62 Fiona Novak SLO 4,5 7,366 0,1 11,766 Q
9 58 Carmen Horvat SLO 4,9 6,866 11,766 Q
10 57 Dominika Alma Belányi ISL 4,6 6,600 11,200 R1
11 56 Pia Woeckener GER 4,6 6,266 10,866 R2
12 59 Tina Ribic SLO 3,3 7,366 10,666
13 53 Meixner Christina AUT 4,3 5,966 10,266
14 52 Grosch Hanna AUT 4,1 6,066 10,166

III. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

BEAM
Women's Qualification

Rank Name E (-) TotalTeam D



Szombathely, 2011. október 29.

Bib.

Num.

1 63 Böczögő Dorina HUN 5,1 8,700 13,800 Q
2 69 Csillag Tünde HUN 5,6 7,433 13,033 Q
3 65 Divéky Luca HUN 5,1 7,966 0,3 12,766
4 55 Nadia Muelhauser SUI 4,6 7,600 12,200 Q
5 56 Pia Woeckener GER 4,6 7,400 12,000 Q
6 54 Nadia Baeriswil SUI 4,7 7,133 11,833 Q
7 57 Dominika Alma Belányi ISL 4,4 7,500 0,1 11,800 Q
8 62 Fiona Novak SLO 4,8 6,966 11,766 R1
9 64 Lónai Hajnalka HUN 4,8 6,933 11,733
10 53 Meixner Christina AUT 4,6 6,433 0,3 10,733 R2
11 58 Carmen Horvat SLO 3,7 7,000 10,700
12 59 Tina Ribic SLO 3,8 4,566 8,366

III. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

FLOOR
Women's Qualification

Rank Name E (-) TotalTeam D



Szombathely, 2011. október 29.

Bib.

Num. Name Team D E (-) Score D E (-) Score (-) Total D E (-) Total D E (-) Total D E (-) Total

1 63 Böczögő Dorina HUN 5,0 8,750 0,1 13,650 4,6 8,983 13,583 13,650 5,4 7,233 12,633 5,3 8,366 13,666 5,1 8,700 13,800 53,749
2 69 Csillag Tünde HUN 5,2 8,916 14,116 4,6 8,050 12,650 14,116 4,8 8,166 12,966 4,9 7,966 12,866 5,6 7,433 13,033 52,981
3 55 Nadia Muelhauser SUI 5,0 8,800 13,800 4,4 8,516 12,916 13,800 5,1 7,800 12,900 5,0 7,266 12,266 4,6 7,600 12,200 51,166
4 65 Divéky Luca HUN 4,8 9,016 13,816 4,2 8,816 13,016 13,816 4,2 6,733 10,933 5,0 7,600 12,600 5,1 7,966 0,3 12,766 50,115
5 58 Carmen Horvat SLO 4,8 8,566 0,1 13,266 0,0 13,266 4,5 7,066 0,3 11,266 4,9 6,866 11,766 3,7 7,000 10,700 46,998
6 56 Pia Woeckener GER 4,2 8,216 12,416 0,0 12,416 3,6 6,733 10,333 4,6 6,266 10,866 4,6 7,400 12,000 45,615
7 59 Tina Ribic SLO 4,4 9,000 13,400 4,6 8,316 12,916 13,400 3,0 6,066 9,066 3,3 7,366 10,666 3,8 4,566 8,366 41,498
8 54 Nadia Baeriswil SUI 5,1 6,033 11,133 4,6 7,866 12,466 4,7 7,133 11,833 35,432
9 64 Lónai Hajnalka HUN 0,0 0,000 0,000 0,000 4,7 5,600 10,300 5,1 7,200 12,300 4,8 6,933 11,733 34,333

10 57 Dominika Alma Belányi ISL 4,8 6,200 11,000 4,6 6,600 11,200 4,4 7,500 0,1 11,800 34,000
11 62 Fiona Novak SLO 0,0 4,5 7,366 0,1 11,766 4,8 6,966 11,766 23,532
12 52 Grosch Hanna AUT 4,4 7,033 11,433 4,1 6,066 10,166 0,0 21,599
13 53 Meixner Christina AUT 0,0 4,3 5,966 10,266 4,6 6,433 0,3 10,733 20,999
14 67 Nagy Orsolya HUN 4,8 8,916 13,716 4,6 8,666 13,266 13,716 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,716
15 68 Jelencsics Dorina HUN 5,1 8,233 13,333 0,0 0,0 13,333
16 51 Mader Jasmin AUT 5,0 7,133 12,133 0,0 0,0 12,133
17 66 Szabadfi Szilvia HUN 0,0 4,6 7,333 0,1 11,833 0,0 11,833

Rank

III. HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX
All-Around

Total

U. Bars Beam FloorVault
1. 2.


